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Northeast Iowa Community College 
Highway 150 South 
Box 400 
Calmar, IA 52132 

Liza Hicken (N/LTC/Allied Health )Ext. 222 
hickene@nicc.edu 
 
  

563-562-3263 
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North Iowa Area Community College 
500 College Dr 
Mason City, IA 50401 
 

Lorna Zrostlik 
zrostlor@niacc.edu 
 
 

641-422-4437 
 
800-433-3883 
 

2 
 
 

Iowa Lakes Community College 
Allied Health 
3200 College Drive 
Emmetsburg, IA 50536  
 

Rosemary Coleman (Health Programmer)  
rcoleman@iowalakes.edu  Ext.5227 
 
 

 
800-242-5108 
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Northwest Iowa Community College 
603 West Park Street 
Sheldon, IA 51201 

Julie Waldstein, Ext. 264 
jwaldstein@nwicc.edu  
 
 

712-324-5066 
 
800-352-4907 
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Iowa Central Community College 
One Triton Circle 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 

Stormy Smothers (LTC)  Ext. 1330 
smothers@iowacentral.edu 
 

515-574-1330  
800-362-2793  
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Iowa Valley Continuing Education 
3702 South Center Street 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
 
 
 

Cheryl Little (N/Allied Health) Ext 5623 
Cheryl.Little@iavalley.edu 
 
Beth Weuve (LTC) Ext 5616 
Beth.Weuve@iavalley.edu 

 
800-284-4823 
 
 

      6 
 
 

Hawkeye Community College 
1501 East Orange Road 
Waterloo, IA 50704-8015 

Elizabeth Cummings 
Elizabeth.cummings@hawkeyecollege.edu  
 
Jennifer Hoelscher 
Jennifer.hoelscher@hawkeyecollege.edu  

319-296-4456 
 
 
319-196-2329 
Ext. 3017 
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Eastern Iowa Community College 
306 West River Dr. 
Davenport, IA 52801 
 

 
Jill Maine (LTC) (NA)Ext. 3454 
jmaine@eicc.edu 

 
800-850-5440 
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Kirkwood Community College 
6301 Kirkwood Blvd. SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406 
   
 

 
Beverly Riege (LTC/VH) Ext. 4970 
Bev.Riege@kirkwood.edu  
 
 

319-398 + Ext.  
 
800-332-2055 
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Des Moines Area Community College 
Continuing Education  
1111 E Army Post Rd  
Suite 2004 
Des Moines Iowa 50315  
 
DMACC CNA Program 
2006 S Ankeny Blvd 
Building 24, Room 308 
Ankeny, Iowa 50023 
 

Jaime Haub(LTC/N/allied Health)  
jlhaub@dmacc.edu  
 
Pat Carey (CNA Bldg 6, Rm26E)  
pacarey@dmacc.edu 
  

515-256-4906 
 
 
515-965-7095 
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Western IA Tech Community College 
4647 Stone Avenue 
PO Box 5199 
Sioux City, IA 51102-5199 

Teri Peterson (N/LTC) Ext. 1421 
Teri.peterson@witcc.edu  

712-274-6729 
 
800-352-4649 
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Iowa Western Community College 
2700 College Road 
PO Box 4C 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503 

 
Sarah Kleffman (LTC) Ext. 3259 
skleffman@iwcc.edu 
 

 
712-325 + Ext. 
 
800-432-5852 
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Southwestern Community College 
1501 West Townline Street 
Creston, IA 50801 

Janet Wuebker  
wuebker@swcciowa.edu 

641-782 -1445 
 
800-247-4023 
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Indian Hills Community College 
Health Occupations 
525 Grandview Avenue 
Ottumwa, IA 52501 

Lori Reeves (Rural Health Ed Partnership)  
lreeves@indianhills.edu    Ext. 5337 
 
Laurayne Much 
laurayne.much@indianhills.edu 

641-683-5337 
 
 
641-683-5272 
 
800-726-2585 
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Southeastern Community College 
1500 W. Agency Avenue         
PO Box 180 
West Burlington, Iowa 52655-0180   
 

Lisa Ryce (N) Ext. 5102 
lryce@scciowa.edu   

319-208-5102 
 
886-722-4692 
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